
Merit List of Data Entry Operator 

SL 
NO 

1 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

APPLICATION ID 

20240201294 

20240203687 

20240203141 

20240202398 

20240202501 

20240201047 

20240203199 

20240200867 

20240201229 

20240203666 

20240201471 

NAME 

SUBHAJIT PAL 

SOUVIK HAZRA 

SOUVIK HALDER 

SOURAV TIKADER 

KOUSTOV MONDAL 

AKASH BAIDYA 

DIP BISWAS 

ARDHENDU 
KHANRAH 
SK SURAJ 

SANU MONDAL 

ASHIN PAUL 

GUARDIAN NAME 

SUBHAS CHANDRA PAL 

SAMARENDRA NATH 

HAZRA 

ASHOK HALDER 

RABINDRANATH TIKADER 

SUKUMAR MONDAL 

DILIP BAIDYA 

KHAMA BISWAS 

EKKARI KHANRAH 

SK SOVAN ALI 

NANDA MONDAL 

ANUPAM PAUL 

eral 

STATUS 

Dy. Inspector 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

All appointments are subject to physical verification of documents and 

eligibility criteria. 

SELECTED 

of Police (HQ) 

Cyber Crime Wing, West Bengal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

